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x 1 
Pack of 30

Student Number Line 0-10 & 0-30 (Double Sided)
Used to develop many number skills including counting  
positional terms, estimation, addition & subtraction 
calculations.

Simfit (Unifix) Cubes Pack of 1000
A versatile resource designed to teach early number concepts 
& skills such as counting, number bonds & number patterns. 
Cubes firmly lock together & easily come apart.

Funstix Rainbow Coloured Pop Sticks Box of 1000
A fantastic resource for both learning and craft activities. 
Perfect for use in counting & sorting activities for maths.

Step Along Counting Mat
Develops gross motor coordination & physically reinforces 
fundamentals in number recognition, sequencing and 
counting from 0-20. Measures 30cm x 5.2m. 

Sorting Bowls Set of 6
Colourful set of six 150mm diameter multi-purpose 
bowls, great for sorting, sponging, brushes etc.

Transparent Counters 16mm Jar of 1000
Blue, green, red and yellow transparent counters. 
Each counter has a diameter of 16mm.

Transport Counters Jar of 72
Particularly suitable for young children learning counting 
and sorting skills who enjoy trucks, planes, boats, cars, 
trains and helicopters. In a sturdy PET jar.

Counting Links Jar of 500
An excellent item for sorting, patterning, measurement 
and graphing. 4cm x 2cm. Come in 4 colours.

Wooden Counting Cubes 2cm Pack of 102
6 bright colours, for counting, sorting, construction and 
patterning activities. These cubes do not join or link        
together.     Activity Cards also available (sold separately).

24 Hour Teaching Clock
Accurate to the minute & featuring an AM/PM digital  
display window, this interactive clock teaches both        
analog and digital time.  Includes an Activity Guide. 

Student 12 Hour Analogue Clocks Pack of 10
Durable plastic 11 x 11cm clock face with colour coded 
plastic moveable hands show hours and minutes.

Student Time Flipchart Pack of 10
Match digital & analogue time. Clock face has moveable 
colour coded hands, easy for children to coordinate the 
hands on clock face & the time on flip chart. 32cm x 9cm.

Stopwatch
Hand held stopwatch with thumb & forefinger control. 
Accurate to 1/100 of a second. Split/lap time, 12 & 24 hour 
time, alarm, date functions & handy wrist/neck strap. 

Fraction Flipchart
Freestanding fraction flip chart features 4 sets of flips,     
double sided with 6 ways to teach fraction concepts. 
Demo size, single, 45cm x 14.5cm.

Midi Sand Timers Set of 5
Colour coded. Give accurate time. Perfect for use in games 
and timing experiments. Contains 30sec, 1min, 3min, 5m 
and 10min timers. Measures 10 H x 2.5cm L. 

Wooden Dominoes Jar of 168
Ideal for subitising [instant recognition of the number 
of dots in as small group without counting]. 168 pieces 
x 6 colours. Made from high-quality sustainable wood.

A selection of Fantastic Hands-On Maths Resources to suit the Lower Primary Classroom
Includes 25 of the most popular lower primary maths products, plus 2 huge storage containers!
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x 1 
Wallet of Australian Bank Notes 
100 pretend Australian notes in all denominations. Made 
of tear resistant plastic. Depictions of historical & security 
information found on ‘real’ money are accurately displayed.

Balance Scales with weights
Complete with clear graduated 1 litre buckets, lids,     
plastic stackable weights and metal weights (with  
storage in the base for the weights).

Money Wise Activity Set
 Includes Money Tray & Lid; 110 Coins: 20 x 5c, 20 x 10c, 
20 x 20c, 10 x 50c, 20 x $1 and 20 x $2; 100 Notes: 30 x $5, 
30 x $10, 20 x $20, 15 x $50 and 5 x $100; Credit Cards x 5

Gold and Silver Coins Jar of 114
Realistic replicas of our Australian coins. A combination 
of both gold and silver coins. As required by Auastralian 
Law these coins are all 25% larger than actual coins.

Wooden Geo Solids Set of 12
A great visual and tactile teaching and 
learning resource.  
Pyramids, prisms, cube, sphere and more 
are included in this 12 piece wooden set.

Playing Cards, Deck of 54
Standard sized plastic coated (laminated) 
playing cards. Feature ~ a blank space on the 
back of each card for you to mark, for easier 
sorting. Decks available in 6 colours.

Giant Foam Dice Set of 6
Quiet, soft & tactile, easy-to-handle foam 
dice for number games & maths exercises. 
Set includes 2 x Dot Dice, 2 x Number Dice and 
2 x Operation Dice.  Dice measure 125mm H.

Plastic Pattern Blocks Jar of 250
5mm thick solid plastic. 
Contains: 25 x hexagons, 25 x square, 50 x 
triangle, 50 x parallelograms, 50 x trapezoids 
and 50 x rhombus.
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x 6 

Lower Primary Maths Kit (continued)

Winner of the 2011 Education Toy Of The Year!

Classroom Dice Set of 58
Extensive variety of dice supplied in a hinged 
lid container. 
Includes 16mm dot,operations, 7-12, blank, 
gem and solid polyhedra.

x 1 
Set of 58

        Yes! I Would Like to Purchase the Complete Lower Primary Maths Kit.          I Would Like To Customise My Lower Primary Maths Kit 
Code Description School Unit

Price Ex GST
School Unit 

Price Inc GST
Kit 
Qty

School Total  
Price Inc GST

PMK001 Student Number Line Pack of 30 $9.08 $9.99 1 $9.99
PMK002 Step Along Counting Mat $39.08 $42.99 1 $42.99
PMK003 Coloured Pop Sticks Box of 1000 $15.45 $16.99 1 $16.99
PMK004 Simfit Cubes Pack of 1000 $106.35 $116.99 2 $233.98
PMK005 Sorting Bowls Set of 6 $12.72 $13.99 3 $41.97
PMK006 Counting Links Jar of 500 $24.99 $27.49 1 $27.49
PMK007 Transport Counters Jar of 72 $21.81 $23.99 1 $23.99
PMK008 Transparent Counters 16mm Jar of 1000 $22.72 $24.99 1 $24.99
PMK009 Wooden Counting Cubes 2cm Pack 102 $26.35 $28.99 2 $57.98
PMK010 Wooden Dominoes Jar of 168 $36.35 $39.99 1 $39.99
PMK011 24 Hour Teaching Clock $56.35 $61.99 1 $61.99
PMK012 Student 12 Hour Analogue Clocks Pk 10 $15.45 $16.99 1 $16.99
PMK013 Student Time Flipchart Pack of 10 $69.99 $76.99 1 $76.99
PMK014 Stopwatch $8.86 $9.75 1 $9.75
PMK015 Midi Sand Timers Set of 5 $18.14 $19.95 1 $19.95
PMK016 Fraction Flipchart $20.45 $22.50 1 $22.50
PMK017 Wallet of Australian Bank Notes $10.45 $11.50 1 $11.50
PMK018 Gold and Silver Coins Pack of 114 $10.45 $11.50 3 $34.50
PMK019 Money Wise Activity Set $45.45 $49.99 1 $49.99
PMK020 Balance Scales with weights $50.90 $55.99 1 $55.99
PMK021 Wooden Geo Solids Set of 12 $26.35 $28.99 1 $28.99
PMK022 Plastic Pattern Blocks Jar of 250 $23.63 $25.99 1 $25.99
PMK023 Giant Foam Dice Set of 6 $26.35 $28.99 1 $28.99
PMK024 Classroom Dice Set of 58 $27.23 $29.95 1 $29.95
PMK025 Playing Cards, Deck of 54 $3.18 $3.50 6 $21.00
PMK026 Large Storage Box with lid (not pictured) $30.86 $33.95 2 $67.90

Product Subtotal $984.85 ex gst $1,083.33 inc gst
Deduct 10% Complete Kit Discount $108.33 inc gst
Maths Kit Total Price $886.36 ex gst $975.00 inc gst

PMK017 PMK018 PMK019 PMK020

PMK021 PMK022 PMK025PMK024PMK023

Code Description School Unit
Price Ex GST

School Unit 
Price Inc GST

Order
Qty

School Total  
Price Inc GST

PMK001 Student Number Line Pack of 30 $9.08 $9.99 $
PMK002 Step Along Counting Mat $39.08 $42.99 $
PMK003 Coloured Pop Sticks Box of 1000 $15.45 $16.99 $
PMK004 Simfit Cubes Pack of 1000 $106.35 $116.99 $
PMK005 Sorting Bowls Set of 6 $12.72 $13.99 $
PMK006 Counting Links Jar of 500 $24.99 $27.49 $
PMK007 Transport Counters Jar of 72 $21.81 $23.99 $
PMK008 Transparent Counters 16mm Jar of 1000 $22.72 $24.99 $
PMK009 Wooden Counting Cubes 2cm Pack 102 $26.35 $28.99 $
PMK010 Wooden Dominoes Jar of 168 $36.35 $39.99 $
PMK011 24 Hour Teaching Clock $56.35 $61.99 $
PMK012 Student 12 Hour Analogue Clocks Pk 10 $15.45 $16.99 $
PMK013 Student Time Flipchart Pack of 10 $69.99 $76.99 $
PMK014 Stopwatch $8.86 $9.75 $
PMK015 Midi Sand Timers Set of 5 $18.14 $19.95 $
PMK016 Fraction Flipchart $20.45 $22.50 $
PMK017 Wallet of Australian Bank Notes $10.45 $11.50 $
PMK018 Gold and Silver Coins Pack of 114 $10.45 $11.50 $
PMK019 Money Wise Activity Set $45.45 $49.99 $
PMK020 Balance Scales with weights $50.90 $55.99 $
PMK021 Wooden Geo Solids Set of 12 $26.35 $28.99 $
PMK022 Plastic Pattern Blocks Jar of 250 $23.63 $25.99 $
PMK023 Giant Foam Dice Set of 6 $26.35 $28.99 $
PMK024 Classroom Dice Set of 58 $27.23 $29.95 $
PMK025 Playing Cards, Deck of 54 $3.18 $3.50 $
PMK026 Large Storage Box with lid (not pictured) $30.86 $33.95 $

Product Subtotal $ __ __ __ __ . __ __  ex gst $ __ __ __ __ . __ __  inc gst
If your spend is more than $1083.33 inc gst you may deduct 10%  discount: $ __ __ __ __ . __ __  inc gst
Maths Kit Total Price $ __ __ __ __ . __ __  ex gst $ __ __ __ __ . __ __  inc gst

Name of School: Department: Budget:
Contact Person: Phone:         One-School Purchase Order #
Email:         Corporate Card Order SIGNATURE: EXPIRY   ___ /____
Delivery Address: CARD NO: CCV


